Coppa ltalia F5j 1a prova 2014 - Overall Results [Olmo - BO 28/09/2014]
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Simonini, Roberto
di Cesare, Giampiero
Verardi, Massimo
Diodato, Raffaele
Bison, Massimo
Dapporto, Paolo
Porta, Manuel
Zubalic, Emi

Polo, Daniele
Governini, Elio
Zubalic, Marco
Santoro, Francesco
Cambi, Alessandro
Gargani, Paolo

Ctry

AREZ
PRAT
BOLO
PRAT
JESO
BOLO
CARR
TRIE

RIES

AREZ
TRIE

PRAT
PRAT
PRAT

Score Pcnt

5948
5855
5769
5625
5477
5346
5217
5193
5113
4612
4413
3870
3794
1466

100
98,44
96,99
94,57
92,08
89,88
87,71
87,31
85,96
77,54
74,19
65,06
63,79
24,65

Raw
Score

6894
6322
6502
6231
6285
6000
5550
5868
5545
5055
4647
3870
3794
1466

Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7

Dur

1000
467
839
876
942
762
423
688
432
611
387

1000
575
292

Dur

1000
999
970
939
925
913

1000
675
935
925
949
477
834
891

Dur

1000
976
1000
997
808
975
901
836
991
443
835
908
0
283

Dur

974
943
996
987
911
911
1000
967
1000
905
952
0
211
0

Dur

974
1000
1000

606

829

654

333

894

515

471

290

318

661

0

Dur

946
960
733
875
967
1000
893
983
741
817
1000
809
647
0

Dur

1000
977
964
951
903
785

1000
825
931
883
234
358
866

0

Drop1 Dur Plty

946
467
733
606
808
654
333
675
432
443
234

0

0

0
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